TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

L ¥KW.- Sophia.-Hor!
County and which is described in the description and plat attached herelo and made a part hereof.

hereby petition for a Variance from Section. 18023

P.&"ITION FOR ZON'[NG{ VARIANCE
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REG: LATIONS s
757

{71 — legal owner..of \he property situate in Baltimore

(Lot Nos. 422,423, 440, 441, and parts of 424 and 439)

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, fo the Zoning Law of Balimore Counly; fer the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical difficulty)

Property is ta be posted and advertised as pre.cribed by Zoning Regulations,
I, m-p:: agree (o pay expentes of above Varisnce advertising, posting, ete., upon fling of thi
n, and further agree to and are fo be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions !

petiti
R

r--; A
Ve 2
(See attached memorandum) }_"
Seo attached description
|
s

County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

Alehlia C Htd,
“Sophia Norton

Legal Guner

ey,
Baltimore, MD 21234

Protestant’s Attorney

“Towson, Maryland 21204

R The Zoning of Baltimare Couoty, this. .. 2R day
1\ peodoterer | . L1197 E. that the subject matter of this pelition be advertised, as
{ required by the Zpning Law of Balliniore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
| out Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before (e Zoning
Commiasioner of Ballimore County in Room 106, County Office Duilding in Towson, Baltimore
County, on the. | assn . eday or. HeveRbOE 197! a80nlS.o'clock
i A 27
9 7. 44
- " Zoping_ Commissioner of. Baitimore~County,
fover)

TR P A R Y

/f

e v

Hovamaoar 26, 1974

Robert £, Caraey, Ssquire

406 Jefferaon Building

Towson, Marylaod 21204

RE: Petition for Variances

SE/S of Carney Road, 160" SW of
Socond Avenue - 11th Distriet
Sophia Norton, et al - Petitionars
NO, 75-105-A (item Na. 70}

Dear Mr. Carney:
I huve thie €ate passed my Order la the abave eaptioned matter i
accordance with the attachud.

Very truly yoursi

o Deputy Zoning Commiasioner

JED/me

Attachmeats

— Meva bd_ 26087/

_fifey (50) fe

PRIITION FOR ZONINGPVARIANCE ||

FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS 7~

NING COMMISSIONER OF DALTIMORE COUNTY:
it Norton, and Mildred Jean Mortom, his

jife
.. Saphia. Norton,. James E.fegal owner__of ihe property situate in Baltimore *
m?y.m“m?u described in the description and plat atlached hereto and made a part hereol,

hereby petition for a Variance from Section.1B02.3C.1 _ta. parmit.a.lot width of..

ve [(95) fcet. .

(Lot Nos. 425, 426, 437, 438 and parts of 424 and 439)

it

(T 7 ORDERED BgThe Zoring Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. —_yugg-

“af the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, fo the Zoning Law of Baltimore County; for the

following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical diffculty)

| mari 2

See attached memorandum. | 2€7¢

Ses sttashel desmdytien i

Pro Is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
I J';?.' agree 1o pay expenses uf above Variance advertising, posting, etc., upon filing of thh
, and further agree 1o and are (v be hound by the zoning regulations and restrictions o
re County adopled pursuant to the Zoning Law For, Baltimore Cométy‘ Lk

1ol

N

: Address..9303_Caxney Boal

E paltimore, )!E___Z_l_z_:!l _
~

Lo, Sl
s Vo Ok *Z’Lgininmu lorney
9 Robert E. ngyi di!.lg_
4 erson Buiiding

i e 21204

Protestant’s Attorney

L 19M__ that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, a3
ing Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
y, that propezty be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
limore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore

9% ..M...n'ﬂuk

DESCRIPTION

BEING located at & point on the southeast aidoe of Carney
koad, 160 feet of Gecond Avenue and

known as Lot Hos, 422-428, inclusive and 435-441, inclusive,

of the plat of Carney Heights as recorded among the Land Rec-
ords of Baltimore County in P. B, 6, folio 1538.

. 09- A
PERITION FOR zonmnc®arance 157 705
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

oor wedophia Norton, James. E./N9EFORa-20d diildzed, dnan Yoran, his
County and which fs described in the description and plat attsched hereto and made a part hereof. wife

PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE /%"
FROM AREA AND HEIGHT REGULATIONS =

TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

= 3
ook _Janes E. Noxton_and/?H 1488 788 ASREDRA A LALH putimore
County and which is described in the description and plat attached hereto and made a part hereof,

hereby petition for & Varlance from Section.1B02.3C.1_to pemit_a side yard of

eight (8) feet instead of the required 10 feet and a front yard of

two (2) £

.8ide yard setba

and six (6) foct instead of the
required ten (10) feet. (Lotr Nos. 427,

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimare County, to the Zoning Law of Ballimore Connty. for the
following reasons: (indicate hardship or practical dificulty) 7 P Conatys fac (he

_tions 1802.3C.2 (S504=V..1.9] to permit a setback of ewcuty

of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning Law of Baltimore Count;
following reasons: (Indicate hardship or practical diffculty)

feet from the centerline of the street instead of thd required

s 435, 436)

fifty (50) Caet, (Lot Nom.425, 426, 437, 438 and parts of 424 a /R
433) 900 abtashel dasasiptien LI (See attached memorandum)
(see attached memorandum) b 74 - /
73

Property is to be pasted and adverlised a5 prescribed by Zoning Regulations,
1 or we, agrec 1o pay oxpenses of above Variance advertising, posting, tc., upon filing of this
Pelitiu", and further agree (o and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions of
re County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltinere County
~d o

e

Property s to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regalations,
. o e, agree o pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ele. . upen Liing of this

. aad further agree to and are ta be bound by the zoning regulations and. restrict
ons of
County adopted pursuari to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County,

7 SIS

’

wandel e,

re, WD 21234

that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as
£ Lov o il (lf:’unlg;dll:h!nw newspapers of general circulation throughe
, that prop posted. and that the public hearing be had befere the Zonin

Commissioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building In Towsen. Baltimore

o'clock

fover)

MEMORANDUM

1. Presently Sophia Norton is the legal owner of lots
Nos. 422, 423, 424, 439, 440 and 441 as shown on the Plat of

Carney Heights, which is recorded among the Plat Records of

Baltimore County in Plat Book W.P.C. No. 6, Folio 158,

2. Presently James E. NOrton and Mildred Jean Norton, his

wife, are the legal owners of lots Nos. 425, 426, 427, 428, 435,

CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
IONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
Towson, Morylond

437 and 438 on the aforesaid plat.

HAT-ley- /2

3. It is the intention of James E. Norton and Mildred Jean

NGcton, his wife, tu raze the dwelling now existing on lots Nos.

425 and 426 and to erect the proposed dwelling shown on the at=

tached plat.

4. It is the intention of the parties for Sophia Norton

Location of propenty.. =3.¢./S
to convey a strip 10 feet by 200 feet to James E. Norton and
Mildred Jean Norton, his wife, said strip being the southwest Lication of Signs: ‘_\7",{7“ .
one-half of lots Nos, 424 and 439, thereby reducing the width of 1% f‘[((_c,;d PR

Hemarks

Posted by }‘, \... L

her lot to 50 feet. After said conveyaice, James E. Norton and
MI)”-ed Jean Norton, his wife, will have legally sufficient side
yard on the northuast side of their proposed dwelling.

5. There is no present intention on the part of James E.
Norton and Mildred Jean Nortoa his wife, to sell either of the
dwellings on their property; h. uver, it is their desire to cla=
rify the area reguirements regarding their property.

6. The placement of the existing and proposed houses on
the 20 feet lots in light of the present zoning laws and regula-
tions imposes both hardship and practical difficulty upon the
Petitioners.

7. The variances as proposed by the Petitioners will pro-
vide for an efficient as well as aesthetic utilization of the

properties.



Pursuant to the advertisemen., | sting of property, and public he: a the above pelitiop

and it appearing that by rerson of the following finding of facts that strict compl

ihe above Variance should be had; and it furlher appearing thal by reason of the_granti

Variances not adversely alfecting the health, safety and general welfarc

of the commuaity, a Variance to permit a lot width of 50 feet instead of the required

A *hould be granted.
o
B

day of Y November 197 4, that the herein Petition for a Variance should be and the

H Deputy
1715 ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County this

ame frgranted, from and after the date of this urdes. subject to the apfraval of a site plan

by ti{e Department of Public Works a

Varinnce shall not be construded m(/p'::rn L 553
g s herein petitioned for. =

4
‘
Pursuant 1o the mdvertisement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing thal by reason of

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED,

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Conmis

£ of Baltimore County, this —.ooeee

i AT

. that the abave Varance be and the same is hereby DENIED,

Zoning Commissioner of Baltimere County

i 3 AR VI-SS Ol

Pursuaet to the advertisementibsting of property, and public nmm,n the above petitiors
that strict compliance with

and it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts

the | ltimore County Zoning Regulations would

sonable hardship upon the Palilionnnr

the above Variance should be had; and Jt further appearing that by reasen of.

Vari not ad: 1 the health, safoty and general welfare

a Varianee to permit

day of

3
‘a B granted. from and after the date of this orders subject to the appgoval of a site plan

e of Planning

ﬁznumg. and said
L

by tije Department of Public Works and thet n t
' Variace aball not be construded to permi s o 4 g on the total
~ wumher of lots herein petitioned fory L £44 s o
A M Sy Zoning mmmlululf« lof Baltimore County
s

Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of properly and public hearing on the above petition

and it appearing that by reason of.

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.

IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this

. that the above Variance Le and tae rame is hereby DENIED.

Zoning Commissioner of Ballimere County

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

foning Commfssioner oo Novesber 25, 1974

VELlfan D, From, Director v Planning

FROM. .

Southeast side of Carney Koad 160 feet Southwest of
ond Avenue

Perition for Variances for Lot Widths, Side and Front Yards.

Betitloner = Sophla Hortom

SUBJECT. . Peritiond 75=109=4.

Bearing: Monday, November 25, 1974 (10511 A.M4.)

The staff of the Office of Plaaning and Zening has revelwed the subject
petition and has the following cooment ta offer.

of tits requested varlance would not be fncousistent with
acter of the aeighborhood,

i Bl

Tilliam b, Froms
Director of Planning

The grantt
the exlst

PETITION AND SITE PLAN

EVALUATION COMMENTS

Pursuant to the advertisemen{fosting of property, and public hearinjin the abave petition

and it appearing Lhat by reason of the following inding of facts that strict compliance with

of the ity, Variances to permit a side yard of 8 feet In required
| 10 tdot and a frant yard of 2 feet instead of the required 25 feet and o permit &

back of 2 t from the center line of the stroet instead of the required 50 feet

should be granted

Varipnce shall aot be construded to
of 1

[3

Pursuant to the adverusement, posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

5 herein petitioned for. L

‘ i ‘:;“‘-'}

and it appearing that by reasonof ... ...

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED.
IT IS ORDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Esltimore County, this -

~.. 197 __, that the above Variance be and the same is hereby DENIED.

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE
November 14, 1974

Gaan B/ W, ET Robert E. Carney, Jr., Esq.
Chairman 406 Jefferson Buildin
Towson, Maryland 21204

RE: Variance Petition
Item 70

Sophia Norton - Petitioner

Dear Mr. Carncy:

The Zoning Plans Advisory Committee has

reviewed the plans submitted with the above

refercnced petition and has made an on site

field inspection of the property. The following
cemments are a result of this review and inspection.

WUREAL OF
EsGtEERSLO

These comments are not intended to indicate
the appropriatencss of the zening action requested,
but to assure that all parties are made aware
of plans or problems with regard to the devclupmnt
plans that may have a bearing on this case.
Director of Planning may file a written zeport
with the Zoning Commissioner with recommendations
as to the appropriateness of the requested zoning.

‘The subject property is located on the southeast |
side of Carney Road, approximately 160 feet ]
southwest of Second Aveaue, in the 1llth Election |
District of Baltimore County. It is pzeser 'y
improved with two existing dwellings with a
third in the process of being razed.

The petitioner is requesting a variance :o
pernit lot widths of 40 feat and 50 feat
instead of the required 55 feet, side yards of 2 fcot
and 6 feet instead of the required 10 fect, and
a front yard of 27 feet from the -enter line of the
street instead of the required 50 feet. A new
dwalling is to be erected within the vicinity of
the present dwelling now being razed.

This petition is accepted for filing on the
date of the enclosed filing certificate. Notice

: e aned for- ;

Pursuant to the advertisement| | sting of property, and public hearing 4 the above petition

nd it appearing that by reason of the following finding of facts _that strict complinnce with

‘:Jf }_ 2 e e N R _ should be granted
Deputy
‘5\ ORDERED by the/Zoning Commissioner of boltimore County this >

e

- 197 4. that the hiercin Petition for a Variance should be and the

{,h, of o November

same fgranted. from and after the date of this urder, subjoct to the a
phr\¢ the Department of Public Works ind)tee Office pr P
and, paid Varisnce shall not be cun(uudnd lo pezniit :)
the 1 number of lots herein 77

Gyal of 2 site
fning and Zoningy
(an one dwelling o0

o Yoning Commissndeelof Baiirore County

& B

and it appearing that by reason of

1o the advertisement. posting of property and public hearing on the above petition

the above Variance should NOT BE GRANTED,

IT IS ORDERED b

e Zoning Corns

nee of Baltimore County, this dav

of ...

- 197 L. that the above Variance be and the same is herchy DENIED

Zoaing Commlssioner of Baltimore County

Robnrr. E. Carnsy, Jr.
oot Yo . Esg.

Nnvembor 14 1974 Page 2

of the hearing date and time, whic!
, h will be !
;:azhth?zlso. Aor more than 30 days after o i
. ing certifi i Vi
Tn the filing cortificate, will be fo:.kan!...i o you

14 not

Very truly yours,
4.-. ot - —

JAMES B. B
Chairman,
Zoning Flans Advisory Committce

JBB:JD

Enclosure




Trem #70 (1974-1975)

Property Ownor: Sophis, Jamss E. % Mildred Jean Norton
Baltimore Gounty, Maryland
Department @O Public Works
COUNTY OFFICE BUILDING.
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

b ey Baltimore County Fire Department o

—BavtiMmore County, MARYLAND
DeparTMENT oF HEALTH

Storm Drains: J Austin Denz
chin

Buveas of Bngineering The Petitionor must provide necesssry drainage facilities (temporary or permanont)
FLLAWORTH N DIVER BB CHiEr October 29, 197h to prevent creating .ny nuisances or damages to adjacent propertiss, esprcially by the
<concentration of surface waters. Correntlion of any problem which may resuit. due to
improper grading or improper installation of drainnge facilities, would be the full
responaibility of the Petitioners

Towson. Maryland 21204 JEFFERSON DUILDING
¥r. S, Eric Difenna

) 1 ROOP, MO, MPH

TOWSON, MARTLAND 21204 October 10, 1974 R T
Zoning Comissioner Office of Flanning and Zning
County Office Bullding Mater and Sanitary Sewor: Baltinore County Office Bullding |
Towson, Maryland 2. Towgon, iryland 2120k T. S. Erie bLiNenna, Zoning Copnmlssloner
Public vater Supply and sanitary sswerage oxist in Camey Road, but not in o offlee of » and Zonlng
Re: Item #70 (197L-1375) Hillside Road. Tt appeara that additional fire hydrant protection may be required Attention: Mr. Jack Dillom, Chairman 2 County OFF{
Tty Owmer: Sophie, James £, & Mildred Jean Norton in the vieinity, Zoning Adrisory Committre Tow Har 0

8/E3 of Carney Rd., 160% S/W of Second Ave.

Existing Zoning: D.R. 5. Very traly yours Rer Property Owner: Srohln, Tames &, % ¥ildesd fean o Dear Hr. Gife

Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec, 1302.30.1 to permit o 7Y truly yours, ] y i

1ot width of 501 inataad of the required 55' Lots h2Z, ~.<E— ) Locations SH/S of Carney ! of Sa fvente [ Comments on [tem 70, Zonlng Advisory Committee Heeting,

k23, k25, Lz6, 137, L3B, Lo, kL) and parts of k2h and CCAC R ™ M o 2 October L, 1974, are as foll

439, BLLSWORTH N, DIVER, P.B. Iten Yo, 7 Zoning Agenda € x

Variance from Sec, 1802,3C.1 to permit a side yard of 3' Ghief, Burean of Pnglnesring Property Owner: gnte, James E. & dildred Jean ¥orton

instaad of the required 10" and a front yard of 2! instead Locatlon: SEfS of Carney id. 160 ft. SW/ of Second

of the required 25' and Secticns 1R02.3C.2 (S0k-7.5.9) to TND; ZAM ; FWR: 33 Gentlemen: Avenue.

permit a setback of 271 from the canterline of the strost Existing Zonl p. &

instead of the required 507 (Lots Li25, L2€, 437, 138 and ec: J, Somers Pursuant to your reqiest, the referonced property has been surveyed by this Proposed Zonlng ARL

parts of L2h and h39). Wm. Munchel N Bureau and the comnents bolow marked with an "x" are applicable and required v (30) ft. Instead of

Tariance from Sec. 1302,3C.1 to permit a lot width of LO'

the re five (95) ft.

to be corrected or incorporated into the final plana for the property. a2z,
instead of the roquired 55 ¥ ond side yard setbacks of 21 NNE Key Sheet 3L NE 17 Pos. Sheot 413, . 438, 44b, 441 parts
and 6! tnatead of the required 10' (Lots L27, L2, L35 N3 9 E Topo ( ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property arc requirsd ard shall be af 426 & % NCE from Sec. 1a02.3C.1
and L36). 71 Tax Map located at intervals of feet along an approved read in to permit a side r eight (®) fr.
No. of Acres: 140 x 200 District: 1lth accordance with Daltinore County Standards as published by the instoad of the required 10 ft. & a front
Department. of Public Horks. yard of two (2) fr. instead of the required
Dear ¥r, DiNerna: twenty=-five (25) fr, & ctlons 1 - 2
( ) 2. A second means of vehicle nccess is required for the gite, (504-Y.B.9) to pernit a setback ¥-
The followinp eomments are furmished in regard Lo the plat submitted to this offica ( ) 3. The vehicle dead-end eondition shown at sever (27) enterline the
for review by the Zoning Ad¥igory Comnitice tn connoation with the mubject item. —— strect Instead of equired fifty (50)
EICEEDS the raxinun allowed by the Fire Departaant, fr,  (Lotm 625, 237, 438 & parts of
Highways: ( )} L. The site shall “e made to comply with all applicable parts of the 424 B 439. VARIANCE 6. 1
Fire Prevention Code prior to orcupancy or beginming of cperationa, to permit lot
Cor .oy and Hillside Hoads, existing public roads, 4ot prvposed to be improved ( ) 5. The tuildinge and structures easting or proposed on tha site shall inat af the ¢ (55)
as 30-foot closed section redways on hO-foot minimum rights—o{-way with standard

comply with w1l plicable requirencnto of the Naticnal Fire Prtection
hssoclation Standard lle, 101 "The Life Safoty Code”, 1370 Editien prior
to soeuparcy,

ft. & slde rd
six (6) ft. fnst

e,

road tsrminations. Highway improvements are not required at this time. Highway

f e
required ton (10)
right=of-wuy widening, including any necessary rovertibls easements for slopes will

fro (Lots 627, 4 536,
ba required in connoetion with amy prading or vuilding permit application, The sub- G, ot AcEasi A0, % 200
nltted plan must be revised to indlcate the proposed highway rightsof-wiy widenings. ( )} 6. site plans ara approved as drmm. Diserfect: Blth
Sediment. Contral: (% | 7. The Fire Provention Burcau has mo cornents at this tine. Comments: Metropalitan water and sewer are avallable,

Dewslopment of this property through stripping, grading and svisilization eould
result {n a sadiment pollution problem, damaging vata and public holdings downstroan
of the praperty. A grading permit is, therefore, necessary for all grading, including
tha strippine of top soil,

Very truly yours,

) .
Fceal 2L /D L
Deputy Chief
Firo Provention Bureau

HiB/nce

WILLIAM D. FROMM
omezton

BOARD OF EDUCATION
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

TOWSON, MARYLAND - 21204

5 ERIC DINENNA
TOuING caum s jianEn

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND
JEFFERSON BUILOING  TOWSON, MARYLANG 21204

DEPARTMENT OF TRAFFIC ENGINEERING

EusesE J. CLrFoRo. PE W T. MeLzen Date: October 3, 1974
wareron ety s e October 14, 1974 '

October 18, 1974 Mr. S, Eric DiNenna

Zoning Cormissioner
Wr. S. Eric DiNenna

Zoning Comissioner Mr. 5. Eric DiNenna, Zonira Commissioner Baltimare County 0-;|En Bullding
m:ug GFFloe burlding Zoning Advisory Committee Towson, Maryland 2120
Toason, Maryland 21204 :,'I",“ of E'“"":“ﬂo‘}p‘ z::‘:;‘g Z.A.C. Meating of: October 1, 1574
more County Office Building f 18
Re:  Item 70 - ZAT - October 1, 1974 Towsan, Marylond 21204 A ihon = PETITION MAPPING PROGRESS SHEET
Property Owner: Sophie, James E. & Mildred Jean Norton =i _
I.n:‘:l!o‘s" SE/S of Carney Rd, 160 ft. Su/ of Sceond Ave. Dear Mr. DiNennas “ FUNCTION d:‘:“ ":"ﬂ d?' l": dﬂ:w‘wuw - Tracinn 1 200 Shear
d [ by | dare o TR
5?32123 :::::; ﬁﬁimé from Soc, 1802.3C,1 ta permit a lot width . Proparty Ownar: Sophle, James E. & Mildred Jean Nerton = Y b { by ldate | by | ar
g " : Comments on Item /70, Zoning Advisory Committee Meeting, Octaber 1, 1974, follows: esBcriptions checked an
of Fifty (50) ft. instead sf the required fifty- g oy ng, October 1, 1974, are os follows: by €
plotter un na; i
five (55) ft. Lots k22, 423,475,426, 437,438,440 k4 R é ey iioe b |
sind panes. GF 4ab 5 139, Property Owners Sophls, James E. arid Mildred Jean Notton Location: SE/S. of Cornoy Road, I€O f1. SW. of Second Avenuo — L 1 i B
VARIANCE from Sec. 1892.3C.1 to permit a side yard & Location: Se.s of Camney Road 160 ft. SW of § cond Avenue Petitior num
of eight () ft, instead of the required 10 ft, & | Existing Zoning: D.R.5.5 ° Present Zaning: D.R. 5.5 outline
o' front yard of two (2) Ft. instead of . the reqolred Proposed Zoning: Variance from Sec. 1802.3C. 1 to permit a lot widih of fifty (50) fr. T e 1 ] |
twenty-five (25) ft. & sections 1802.3C.2 (500-B.3) 4 \ : I
to psrmit 3 setback af tuenty-seven (27} ft. from nstead of the required fifty-five (53) I1. Lots 422, 423, 425, 426, 437, 4 Deniad
the centerline of the straet instead of the required 438, 440, 441, and parts of 424 and 439. Variance f-om Sec. 1802.3C. 1 Proposed Zoning: Varlance from Sec. 1802.3C. Tt fot widih of 41tty. (50) #4. | Deniac
Fifey (50) fr. (Lors 425, L26,437,438, & parts of L2k 1o permit a side yard of eight (8) ft. Tnstead of the required 10 ft. ond @ I;squ of the requlrec f1fty-flve (55) . 423, 425, 426, 437, 438, 440, | T -
and 439, front yard of two (2) ft. Tnutead of the required twenty—fi ve (25) fr. und 4n'}n"- h:::::ﬁ :f?: 2 C.1 to pernit 2 side yard of eignt e =B A
VARIANCE from Sec, 1802,3C,1 to permit a lot width i section 5 1802.3C. 2 (504-V.B.5) to permit o s etback of hweniy—even (27) oy tiv (991 Th I Seet TG 100 o e By e retend of ralre- ol (R
of forty (40) ft. instead of the required fifty- 1 fr. from the centerline of the street instead of the required fifty (50)f1. Warktitig e e e haeh.0.9) t L ath ;sc’r:; ‘7” | 2C, BA, CC, €4 | |
five (52) ;: 6 i:dndyl;dt:nthnck? u: o m)r;; (Lots 425, 426, 437, 438 and parts of 424 and 439. Voriance from 5 (Lots 425, 430 & parts of 424 8 439).¥arlsnce from Soo.. 182,501 :
i[;-‘: ,5117 S u;; :ifozg] e required ten . S.uc. !uanc.i ta permit a lat width of forth (40) fr. instead of the required to permit e lot width of forty (40) #4, Instead of the reqalred flfty-tive (55) #t. 4 Reviewen by: /f\ H
Ne. of Acres: 140 X 200 2 fifty five (55) f1. and side yor. setbock of twa (2) ft. and six (6} ft. insteod of sldo yard setbacks of two (2) ft, L sfx () ft. instead of the required ten (103 1F, fend e INew
Districs: Tth the required ten (10} ft, (Lots 427, 424, 435, and 435. flat 7, 474, 435 L 436, .
i No. of Acres: 140 x 200 . Fevivua caser -
Dear Mr, Dinenna | Distriers 11th EHATER LI —_— -
Ho traffic problens ure anticipated by the requested variance to the i S
lot width., This office hos reviewed the subject pelition and offers the following comments  These comments e By

are not intended to indicate the apprapriateness of the zoning in question, but are 1o assure that
all partics are made aware of plans or problems with regard fo development plans that may have o
bearing on this pelition.

No bearfna on student population,

Very truly yours
/

wetadfl Al

Wichoel'S. Flanigan 5 This plan has been reviewed and thare are no site-planning factors requiring comment. VeryiteidY- e

Traffic Enginser Asso, 7= /
oy it Aol

Very, truly yours,

HSF/1b WA o 1l e pmi
o L. Winbley, oot <peciais I '

Project and Development Planning
HALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE oF PLANNING AND ZONING
SUITE 301 JEFTCASON NUILDING 05 WEST CHESAPEAKE AVENLE TOWSON, MARYLAND

21201
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CERTIFICATE ¢ \?UBLICATIOM

ROSEDALE, MD., Mova 1 1520

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, thot the annexed advertisement was

published in THE OBSERVER, a weekly newspaper published

Lo " ity
in Rosedale, Baltimore County, Md.,_0n tim belore the Sl 1o o
ar (-]
’ i For
25th oy of _November 1974, the publ mésrf'ﬁﬂu-
y IR . B R
appearing on the Tth _day of oresber 197k, o S ST w1 10
3 Iﬁu & Pod intesd of the requires 1% '
= | THE OBSERVER ; o R e I
3 8 e o' ks
e ey T At ek s e 1
Negulations of Bukimere Cownty to | e O R
POt ot widhh o 89 fort immtonad of the || i pormin s btk ot 31 hrriipieed
TG ot o Lt N 417 43 e eomriles 4 e seeet viond
41 and partsof 434 and 438 and |0 8¢ Whe requiced 8 foet for Lot
premt bk i o 0 e s of the BTN
2 fewl for Lo Plow 38 436, b e :
Tyraicam: Advertsament 0.8 i
Fryuired 55 foet <d ado yard mibicks | Cost of Advertisemen Wietha 25 fout.
% et and 8 et Imnd o the | Tt Pt Vi
required 10 feet for Lad New 477, £25, .\:.hlmt
€35 and 438, and tm prrmit @ wide yard of vy from euiuf
St lntoad of 1 s 10 % .
2 oo yard of & ik mkand ot the
. 3 25 feet; e o permit o sethork
o feet from the comteriine of the:
ree e of the roared 30 fet
lak Now. 625 436, 437, 438 and paris of
a2
The Zowing Wegulation 1o be e
Secia
Widths.
Sectior
S
IH‘I’E‘;
T
souihenst wie ol Carvey Rosd, p-
provimaiely 180 feet sosthwert of
K Avesne 4nd Rnown ¢ Lot Now
i e Sl ke, A
amang the Land »f Daltimars
Caunty in P, B. 6, folie 198
g pokry o B e

CERTLF]CATE%; PUBLICATION

TOWSON, MD.,.._. Novesber. 7. o 1924

THIS IS TO CERTIFY, Uil the annexed advertisement was
published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly mewspaper printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., oncexinocach
ot one tin. ... Ewesoeiceceeske before the  25Ub_ .
day of _____Jiavesber.

appearing on the. . T%b___
10.2h.

Cast of Auvertisement, §_.

Avenve, Towson, > o > g s s S
Y oxpER ' A
 ERaC BONESNA BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND M. 16979 BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND . 1 :H 54
T onk CocnTy ™ GFFICE OF FINANG | REVENUE DIVISION OFFICE OF FiNAL ) - REVENUE DIVISION i)
| MISCELLANEDUS CASH RECEIPT MISCELLANEOUS CASH RECEIPT
oates Ogt, 29, 197h  Accouwt Q1662 onve TOWs 22, 19Th .. 01-662
amount_$25,00 = amount 860,77 !
S veLLow . cusTouEn wiTE - cara YELLaw - Cusromen E:
! Fobert E. Camey, Jr., Esq. ;-- B, forton
1506 Jeffervon Building 303 Carnoy Rosd

Baltisore, Md, 2123

e e Festancan for Eophia Norton———f75-109e2 Advertising and postiag of property————#5-109-4
87" s §e 2 S

e d -

Ttem T0
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFPICE OF PLANNING & ZOMING

County Office Building
‘-.im R Carney,Jr. B8] W. Chesapeake Avenue

Towson, Maryland 21204
Towvsem, Marylaad 3126 Aol

Your Petition has been received and accepted for
23xd day of

__day 1974.
/é. BRIC n%ummé 3

Zoning Commissioner

filing this

Petitioner Sophia Nerton
Petitioner's Attornoy Nebert B, Casey, dr,  Foviewed by
airman

Zoning Advisory
Committes

EALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING

County Office Building
L1l W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryland 21204

~
Your Petition has been received * this == .o

=
\;AFA 197f= TItem 4

B Nenna,
7oning Commissioner

Patitioner NOf""D/—' Submitted by £ X

Petitioner's Attorney vén Roviewed hv_‘_.ﬂ_v.ﬁL

 This is not to be interpreted as acceptance of the
¢ Petition fi
a assignment of a hearing date. o L




 pest gl s
NMN\\\W\PN- —s&ﬁn"\_lnu [ \\
[e4® _tmx..nh\ 7 sewop
Gz parsreges
Nnu\&‘\\\\— .‘Wn &\Q\*&\Q -

RN

Trurag \..cnuw\.w

S e

o .w&piiww»

€
G 3

X TG
i paradoy,

= anr - .

3
B oo e P .‘W.s.n?.m.. ..\.vaha\uu&
5

ANY ]

>
>

Avo
AVO

+ ‘,"f’d e

Ao - po -

e |

h.axx:..qu B
0

- 07 -

ey
~

C—
}
r

N
<

]
N —




Feyromg B

k

L at4

muli.. h._..\.z._ﬂ 8

-,
)

’ | €T
_ 5

|

|

Komposy oz

ANNANY

I N R LI o e s S P DB G s 354 .5 SR B 57 T L

D 7/_ O Um @ _ Kop - jo - sy6ra a2

SRR RO PN

R



